990093381 12/09/2021

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD205987

| SUBMISSION TYPE: | NEW ASSIGNMENT |
|-----------------------|-------------------|
| NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: | CHANGE OF ADDRESS |

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

| Name | Execution Date |
|--------------|----------------|
| HYDROGEN SRL | 09/24/2021 |

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

| Name: | Hydrogen Srl |
|-----------------|---------------------------|
| Address: | Via Redipluglia, 20 |
| | I-35131 Padova |
| Country: | IT |
| Entity Type: | Limited Liability Company |
| Entity Country: | Italy |

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

| Property Type | Number |
|----------------|----------|
| Serial Number: | 79259366 |

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Hydrogen Srl
Address: Via Redipluglia, 20

I-35131 Padova

Country:

TRADEMARK REEL: 007505 FRAME: 0040

990093381

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007505 FRAME: 0041

RECORDED: 12/09/2021